Position

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Other Positions Held

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |

Interpreter |,
Interpreter Trainee

Interpreter I,
Interpreter |l

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |l

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

DSPS-DHH/Vision
Access Fund

DSPS-DHH/Vision
Access Fund

DSPS-DHH/Vision
Access Fund

DSPS-DHH/Vision
Access Fund

Total Wages

$23,063

$18,069

$11,715

$1,283

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$692

$542

$351

$38



