Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH/Vision Access Fund	\$23,063	\$692
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter Trainee	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH/Vision Access Fund	\$18,069	\$542
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH/Vision Access Fund	\$11,715	\$351
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH/Vision Access Fund	\$1,283	\$38